Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Datasheets
Environmental Information
Part Numbering Guide
Application Notes
Recommended Products
Details PDFMAX221EEAE+
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
ROHS3 Compliant
Request a quote for MAX221EEAE+, please send us email: info@allelco.com
Get a Quote
Specifications
Parts with Similar Specifications
MAX221EEAE+ Datasheet PDF
MAX221.pdf MAX221E.pdf
Maxim Integrated REACH.pdf Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
Determining Clock Accuracy Requirements for
UART C.pdf
RS-232 Features Explained.pdf Design Considerations for Data-Lump Cables.pdf
Customers Also Interested in
MAX221EUE+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16TSSOP
MAX221ECAE+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16SSOP
MAX221EUE+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16TSSOP
MAX221EAE+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16SSOP
MAX221ECAE
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16SSOP
MAX221ECUE+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16TSSOP
MAX221ECUE
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX221EEAE+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16SSOP
MAX221EEUE+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16TSSOP
MAX222CDWR
Texas Instruments
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 18SOIC
MAX221CWI
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX221EAE
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 1/1 16SSOP
MAX221ECAE+